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4809
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4851
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章霞

楼国顺

李芳

成土修

魏荣生

黄志亮

蓝先忠

魏盛宝

赵文彪

汪雪松

巫伟峰

周建矿

曾一杰

吴梅莲

季新民

杨根荣

费里夫

徐志勇

叶建英

毛良伟

张秀萍

汪卫光

郑建峰

胡云峰

马效峰

周海平

乐慧珍

陈卫国

祝金富

徐雪良

郭佩璋

徐永强

叶凌斌

沈荣良

朱美英

程一新

付金祥

栾志强

王俊

江宝根

陈芳芳

施洪

刘银月

孙红升

叶胜勇

周建祥

吴志源

江德新

周海燕

赵丽君

苏金奎

程丽华

江晓兵

王素明

裴金洪

朱海云

徐建锋

叶慧英

缪建军

姜明仙

陈国平

王峰

黄献民

陈建荣

谢姚宁

祝建国

严宏图

郑世仁

余建平

周敏

郑志华

程金友

杨祖明

陈琰

方永东

章泉生

宋伟

吕智明

吴贵忠

顾宏芳

余向君

陈小忠

周茗皓

王菊英

万静望

胡建红

付明义

吴金仙

程志刚

丰兴旺

许竹生

傅肇丰

陆文法

叶金仙

汪中辉

张跃元

夏海福

方建旺

梅春龙

翁艳顺

许维兴

陆剑锋

陈立年

汪银松

5324233803376016
5324233870081010
5324233840280015
5324233810761010
5324233805197014
5324233801154019
5324233863017013
5324233863291014
5324233830371014
5324233820290018
5324233803259014
3303389001918015
5324233832258011
5324233856373019
5324233876185013
4532423381159014
4532423385244010
5324233856165019
5324233805288029
4532423381574014
5324233832206010
5324233832664010
5324233802004015
4532423383392019
5324233832020015
4532423387473013
4532423381725012
5324233803151013
5324233832371012
5324233856113019
4532423381345019
5324233832117019
5324233832500016
5324233832025014
5324233857232016
5324233830075011
4532423387265013
5324233832141019
5324233800832011
5324233842020013
5324233871301011
5324233830365016
5324233856321018
5324233800788023
3303389015742013
5324233832366012
4532423381276016
5324233804843014
3303389012810011
4532423387262010
5324233832666015
5324233832049014
5324233840044015
5324233801634010
5324233832021013
5324233863124017
5324233856696013
3303389007566016
4532423382192014
5324233832370014
5324233862107013
5324233870223018
5324233801486015
4532423381500027
4532423381576019
5324233856117010
5324233820155013
5324233804622012
5324233801826012
5324233856230011
5324233801971016
4532423382614017
5324233877657010
5324233832460013
5324233853412018
5324233832212018
5324233870163016
4532423381869018
5324233800522018
5324233832696012
5324233832653013
5324233832683010
5324233832018019
3303389700251015
5324233801882015
5324233832692011
4532423381212011
4532423381186017
4532423381599011
4532423389302012
5324233805725012
3303389000309018
4532423380986011
5324233805726010
5324233832445014
5324233856192013
5324233832648013
5324233805422016
5324233863286014
3303389012862012
4532423381762015
5324233863852013
5324233877702014
4532423381929010

张庆军

虞秀德

金波

吴艳仙

刘石青

开化县民政工定公司

郑永强

5324233830371014
5324233820290018

5324233830075011

5324233830365016

5324233820155013

4532423389302012

5324233877702014

4870
4871
4872
4873
4874
4875
4876
4877
4878
4879
4880
4881
4882
4883
4884
4885
4886
4887
4888
4889
4890
4891
4892
4893
4894
4895
4896
4897
4898
4899
4900
4901
4902
4903
4904
4905
4906
4907
4908
4909
4910
4911
4912
4913
4914
4915
4916
4917
4918
4919
4920
4921

台州地区

4922
4923
4924
4925
4926
4927
4928
4929
4930
4931
4932
4933
493
4
4935
4936
4937
4938
4939
4940
4941
4942
4943
4944
4945
4946
4947
4948
4949
4950
4951
4952
4953
4954
4955
4956
4957
4958
4959
496
0
496
1
4962
4963
4964
4965
4966
4967
4968
4969
4970

谢于江

王鑫伟

黎国华

吴贤英

董宇震

应朝伟

徐云华

周青玲

危泉良

程樟泉

杨明

罗志荣

李共生

刘志华

石冬生

徐起均

付兴德

罗雪岳

夏艳

周土良

翁宏忠

罗明星

唐道琴

方建军

钱仕飞

叶磊

黄云

钱竹根

张胜华

陈莉

傅益民

林青兴

邓浩

虞剑平

陈国雄

陈志明

项林华

姚雪莲

柴金康

姜建飞

王鸿

邱六宏

毛根龙

王定祥

徐建军

郑根木

姜庆富

王四鲁

徐月根

邓海根

何斌

陈志荣

徐正标

徐正达

罗广宇

董从达

金兴富

金吕龙

叶毅力

陈志宏

林金华

郑小友

陈德荣

王福定

陶琦

管海鸣

管康立

柯丽娟

苏召

方志明

邱伟红

方苹

陈波

陈建国

蒋景妤

张桂花

郑启沛

周忠辉

吴连英

周顺滨

陈守智

徐雪飞

张国林

周勤

符海华

符海华

陈旭东

张金春

金岩林

温岭塑胶笔胆厂

温岭市花都
羊毛衫厂

温岭市联树
前程鞋厂

陈宗荣

郑志学

赵建斌

杨前进

潘佳平

姚建平

陈春英

余碎芳

叶明勇

4532423381655037
5324233803206015
5324233870812018
4532423381420010
5324233830211012
4532423382118019
4532423383561019
5324233830341017
4532423381555013
5324233832176015
5324233820179013
5324233832057017
5324233857753011
4532423380566011
5324233802373022
5324233876241022
5324233871782012
5324233856564013
5324233804349020
5324233863159013
5324233856561019
5324233856466011
5324233857803014
5324233830332016
5324233850083010
4532423383441014
5324233856714014
4532423383117010
5324233832641018
5324233832644012
5324233832645019
5324233856521013
5324233864112011
5324233857827013
5324233804403017
5324233832607019
5324233857801018
5324233856359018
5324233862118010
5324233832425016
5324233870263014
5324233820103013
5324233863279019
4532423382452012
5324233832164011
5324233862248015
5324233856066019
4532423382680018
5324233856304014
5324233804393028
4532423381524019
5324233804525017

QT－97－002（房）

（95年）第54号

96-5-002

（95年）第85号

476232
47617074
47615391
4780095
4780036
4780029
921209726
4780112
5324234190085012
532423419013301
0
532423419008601
0
5324234190030018
94-296
4789901088
（94年）第003号
（95年）第008号
（96年）第022号
1987年12月13日签定

1987年12月10日签定

95-016

开化县五金公司华埠分公司

叶胜涛

吴美华

李俊

吴金国

台州市椒江高桥汽车修理厂

椒江市海华水产经营部

浙江椒江富隆林工贸公司

台州市椒江泰隆大酒店

台州市椒江长征液压机械厂

台州市椒江前所江北娱乐村

椒江市东方医疗器械有限公司

台州市海洋船业有限公司

台州市椒江星明涂料厂

台州市椒江华美纸箱厂

台州市兴福工贸制泵有限公司

椒江市住房制度改革
领导小组办公室

椒江市财政税务局

椒江市财政税务局

浙江省台州城区水产供销公司

椒江市美雅服装厂

椒江市名门服饰店

椒江市燃料公司

椒江市第三建筑工程公司

椒江市海门无线电厂

椒江市中华塑料制品厂

浙江省水产供销公司椒江市公司

浙江省水产供销公司椒江市公司

椒江市白云工艺编织厂

椒江市四星水产养殖公司

椒江市建筑工程公司

黄岩市澄江模具塑料制品厂

黄岩市华联灯具厂

黄岩市房屋开发公司工程队

台州市黄岩山川一泓工程公司

台州市黄岩山川一泓工贸公司

金吉芳

浙江黄岩永宁海运公司

黄岩市海达塑料包装厂

温岭联树前程鞋厂

温岭市第三羊毛衫厂

温岭市塑胶笔胆厂

温岭县城关万事达酒店

温岭市发达食品有限公司

周军辉、叶勇进

仙居县饲料公司

仙居县财政局

玉环县坎门塑料拉丝厂

玉环县坎门塑料拉丝厂

临海市飞龙童装公司

5324233830211012

5324233830341017

5324233820179013

5324233830332016

4532423383117010

QT－97－002（房）

93年9月7日
96年3月5日
95年9月22日
95年10月11日
95年10月5日
（95年）第54号
96年3月6日
96-5-002
96年7月9日

（95年）第85号
93年3月16日

93年4月20日
93年6月11日
93年5月25日
94年10月31日
94年11月18日

93年3月31日
93年12月13日
93年9月27日
93年10月15日
93年9月20日
93年9月20日
93年8月26日
93年11月22日
94年7月30日
476232
47617074
47615391
4780095
4780036
4780029
921209726
4780112
5324234190086010

53242341900
85012
5324234190030018
94-296
4789901088
（94年）第003号
（95年）第008号

1987年12月13日
1987年12月10日
95-016

4971
497
2
4973
4974
497
5
4976
4977
4978
4979
498
0
4981
4982
4983
4984
4985
4986
4987
4988
4989
4990
4991
4992
4993
4994
4995
4996
4997
4998
4999
5000
5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011
5012
5013
5014
5015
5016
5017
5018
5019
5020
5021
5022
5023
5024
5025
5026
5027
5028
5029
5030
5031
5032
5033
5034
5035
5036
5037
5038
5039
5040
5041
5042
5043
5044
5045
5046
5047
5048
5049
5050
5051
5052
5053
5054
5055
5056
5057
5058
5059
5060
5061
5062
5063
5064
5065
5066
5067
5068
5069
5070
5071
5072

钱德明

杨子超

李建军

张文燕

叶明贵

金立兴

楮三龙

杨荷芳

林义

台州味之王
保健食品有
限公司

王桂明

陈如福

张雪初

梁礼文

梁惠军

杨邦君

邵玲荣

毛小方

郭燕青

梁文献

林雪琴

蒋岳琴

杨帮华

潘明华

钟林云

林根松

戴国良

徐岩友

罗邦勤

周 仁

余肖华

程文彬

颜安良

陈平利

林 兵

郭献荣

李惠方

林正保

张金华

张立君

郑德全

林向增

方春根

杨振华

林明军

戴国良

李素娥

吴卫利

颜冬友

毛琦琳

柯春友

谢兵福

徐煜辉

陈 峰

蒋佐霖

俞旦旦

王 珏

王桂生

陈恩招

陈卫军

潘池友

王维明

杨文明

应竹连

黄维宁

林素琴

陈江辉

颜玮斌

金云华

王 慧

李献斌

金旭飞

包云琴

阮卫国

王奕卿

马文来

陈志明

程云香

陈序云

曹娇娥

郑秀娟

王正斌

蔡伯玲

陈礼夏

陈连明

金彩云

林桂才

蔡 伟

叶椒梅

陈京红

陈 笋

李建煜

林 涛

童宗纬

罗荣伟

高兴德

孙兴根

张小彩

颜辉荣

颜安玲

陈福桂

吴香连

93-015
93-005
96-005
96-018
93-107
93-103
93-025
2000-013
2000-015
532423419015401
6
4532423414566011
4532423412196019
4532423412015011
4532423417798017
4532423417809012
4532423412930011
4532423417163014
4532423412254016
3303410001543015
3303410001551018
3303410001101012
4532423414129018
4532423414189012
4532423414270010
4532423416011016
4532423414395015
4532423414036015
4532423414064017
4532423417074013
4532423417387019
4532423417053017
4532423412669015
5324234101222019
5324234100522013
5324234101360017
5324234100361016
5324234100632010
5324234100620015
4532423414283013
4532423414212012
4532423414228018
4532423414119019
4532423417904011
3303410001564011
3303410001085017
4532423417173013
4532423416924010
3303410000808013
3303410000965011
4532423413105019
4532423417514018
4532423412620018
4532423417253013
4532423418892017
4532423418604016
4532423414265010
4532423411462016
4532423410320017
4532423411487013
4532423414178015
4532423418522010
4532423410769015
4532423414730013
4532423418809011
4532423414378011
4532423410942018
4532423418621010
4532423414485014
3303410001192011
4532423410592011
4532423417945014
4532423418894013
3303410000305010
3303410001193019
4532423414803018
4532423418917012
3303410000662014
4532423418741016
4532423418625011
4532423417077016
4532423418753011
4532423411715017
4532423412214010
4532423418540012
4532423418910017
4532423411821013
3303410000928019
4532423418700012
4532423414536014
4532423410330016
4532423418936012
3303410000326016
3303410000528017
3303410000910017
3303410001319010
4532423415118010
3303410001114015
4532423418904010
4532423412804018
4532423418341015
4532423414328016
4532423410558012

台州市宏大地方产品公司

台州市第二汽车运输
公司联运站

台州利生商贸实业有限公司

临海市新城建筑机械厂

临海市日友花岗岩石
材工业公司

临海市东风汽车运输队

四建公司汛桥工程工区

抵押

抵押

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

胡宏

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

陈晨辉

李玉君

林邦太

王彩花

李福明

吴美丽

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

陈玲卫

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

陈霞花

93-015
93-005
96-005
96-018
93-107
93-103
93-025
2000-013
2000-015

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

5073
5074
5075
5076
5077
5078
5079
5080
5081
5082
5083
5084
5085
5086
5087
5088
5089
5090
5091
5092
5093
5094
5095
5096
5097
5098
5099
5100
5101
5102
5103
5104
5105
5106
5107
5108
5109
5110
5111
5112
5113
5114
5115
5116
5117
5118
5119
5120
5121
5122
5123
5124
5125
5126
5127
5128
5129
5130
5131
5132
5133
5134
5135
5136
5137
5138
5139
5140
5141
5142
5143
5144
5145
5146
5147
5148
5149
5150
5151
5152
5153
5154
5155
5156
5157
5158
5159
5160
5161
5162
5163
5164
5165
5166
5167
5168
5169
5170
5171
5172
5173

林景娟

俞苏燕

徐文丽

钟招莲

陶锡飞

陈小琴

张 冰

林建华

郑立一

李允章

林菊英

莫安平

余洋

颜剑影

王国庆

陈新杰

林根友

叶靖

林大秋

杨林方

金志平

管道兵

林建华

江文明

郑文荣

张招明

李法明

林德云

顾勤标

蔡卫军

阮维军

阮良庆

江夏生

吴仁巨

陈世德

陈雪卫

毛才青

林国荣

梁茶云

金香云

钟振桂

陈志亮

季福明

季福良

阮岳林

陈明洲

张福春

阮云玲

陈正明

颜金花

包小富

徐海燕

林云明

林天友

高友良

潘河溪

陶夏庆

林希琴

周仁玲

林建中

潘培春

金海波

李晓灵

江凤娇

林惠华

吴林慧

林康明

钟领富

吴素珍

王修亮

金良发

陈再康

王友清

项中苏

陈永明

林德方

陈兴夫

徐再俭

金云波

柯连军

林梅友

杜华平

朱国亮

朱杏青

杨新亮

姜昌明

方根土

林云兵

陈雪完

方梅福

林云方

叶晓华

吕建华

毛楚云

罗素琴

詹华

阮旭军

周武军

程庆泉

林国军

孙平良

4532423412778014
4532423418547017
4532423411149019
3303410001001014
4532423417174011
4532423411437018
4532423417685016
4532423417635011
4532423417851014
4532423414610018
4532423410975018
4532423414652019
4532423414538010
4532423414239015
4532423412789011
4532423414165012
4532423412752019
4532423417701011
4532423417522011
4532423417371013
4532423412069018
4532423417343012
4532423417516013
3303410000013010
3303410000020015
3303410000023019
3303410000024017
3303410000025014
3303410000029016
3303410000030014
3303410000035013
3303410000036011
3303410000037019
3303410000039015
3303410000041011
3303410000043017
3303410000048016
3303410000050012
3303410000052018
3303410000055011
3303410000056019
3303410000057017
3303410000062017
3303410000063015
3303410000017011
3303410000087014
3303410000089010
3303410000134014
3303410000138015
3303410000090018
3303410000096015
3303410000093012
3303410000097013
3303410000099019
3303410000100015
3303410000102011
3303410000104017
3303410000108018
3303410000109016
3303410000110014
3303410000113018
3303410000044015
3303410000046010
3303410000047018
3303410000069012
3303410000072016
3303410000074012
3303410000078013
3303410000081017
3303410000083013
3303410000084011
3303410000095017
3303410000114016
3303410000117019
3303410000118017
3303410000121011
3303410000123017
3303410000124015
3303410000125012
3303410000129014
3303410000130012
3303410000131010
3303410000085018
3303410000086016
3303410000139013
3303410000142017
3303410000144013
3303410000145010
3303410000171016
3303410000159011
3303410000160019
3303410000157015
3303410000166016
3303410000168012
3303410000169010
3303410000170018
3303410000146018
3303410000149012
3303410000152016
3303410000153014
3303410000157015

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

杨妹兰

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

??
无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无
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无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无


